Apron Front Double Bowl Kitchen Sink 91 cm

Product code: 1350-001-0120

BOCC

3AGNO Pt

RT

UTT

Collection Contempo
Size 480 X 915
Brand BOCCHI
Surface Glazed Hygiene
Colour Glossy White
Class CLOO
Weight 47,81 kg

Siphon 2331 0002
Accessory

Wire grid 2300 0007

440
480

%

425

875

915

225

256

475

BOCCHI reserves the right to make changes in products and technical details without notice.

All dimensions in the drawings are within standard tolerances.

If there is a need for exact measurements in assembly applications, exact measurements taken from the

product should be used.




