## Apron Front Double Bowl Kitchen Sink 91 cm





Product code: 1350-001-0120

Product code: 1350-001-0120	
Collection	Contempo
Size	480 X 915
Brand	воссні
Surface	Glazed Hygiene
Colour	Glossy White
Class	CL 00
Weight	47,81 kg
Accessory	Siphon 2331 0002
Accessory	Wire grid 2300 0007
425 875 915	255 255 440 475

BOCCHI reserves the right to make changes in products and technical details without notice.

All dimensions in the drawings are within standard tolerances.

If there is a need for exact measurements in assembly applications, exact measurements taken from the product should be used.